Position
Crew Chief

Irrigation Water Technician

Supervisory Control Operator I

Supervisory Control Operator

Supervisory Control Operator |

Supervisory Control Operator |

Supervisory Control Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Service - Control
Administration

Total Wages

$89,925

$76,235

$68,421

$65,277

$62,063

$59,765

$44,004



