	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$89,925
2.	Irrigation Water Technician		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$76,235
3.	Supervisory Control Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$68,421
4.	Supervisory Control Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$65,277
5.	Supervisory Control Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$62,063
6.	Supervisory Control Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$59,765
7.	Supervisory Control Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$44,004